
Conveyor
Up to 15 packages/min

Built-in direct thermal printer
for variable information

Band Label Applicator with Direct Thermal Printer for conveyor line

CTW-BC50
for Clear Thermal Wrapping Band Label

Full automatic label applicator with conveyor
for The Clear Thermal Wrapping Band Label
Print variable information and apply wrapping band label at once.
Made for automatic production line.

Check movie 
on the web

 NO MORE
LINER
PAPER



Band Label Applicator with Direct Thermal Printer for conveyor line

CTW-BC50
for Clear Thermal Wrapping Band Label

Specifications

*These specifications are subject to change for improvement without prior notice.

Model

1060 x 800 x 1082 mm
41.73 x 31.49 x 42.60 inch

about 130 kg (286 lb)

Min. 500W

12dots/mm(approx. 300dpi) per Label

AC120V 60Hz

CTW-BC50-na

Dimensions

Weight

Power Usage

Power Supply

Max.15 packages/minWrapping Speed

Print Resolution

50 mm(2 inch)Print Width

Max. 300 mm(11.75 inch) Print Length

Recommended operating conditions

Temperature 0~35°C(32~95F)

Humidity 30~85%RH

Dimensions (unit:mm)

78
5

+
80 　

0

1060

18
7

11
0

10
82

165 360 165
690 269

959

165(maximum)165(maximum)

800

102 155 202.5

Print all surface with variable information!
Crystal clear direct thermal film support all 
variable information without any ink. Variable print by

 the applicator
Variable print by

 the applicator

Before

*Model CW-D480-HS (with hot printer) is also available

Supported Package

Supported Label
Label Width

Roll Length

Label Pitch

Core Inner Diameter

Adhesive Pattern

Wrap Around Length
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